Superior, 4 switch-over-
segment illumination. Fully
programable via USB interface.
For demanding, shiny and/or
curved objects and surfaces.
SMART
LIGHT
SWITCH-OVER 4 SEGMENT ILLUMINATION
PROGRAMABLE VIA USB INTERFACE
MIGHT ACT AS AN ONE SEGMENT
HOMEGENOUS LOW-ANGLE RING LIGHT
ROBUST CONSTRUCTION
CONFIGURATION WAYS OF USE
Ordering Code
SL 120 R
Smart light Ø of Active Area wavelength
model series active illumination area wavelength
model series active illumination area wavelength
model series active illumination area wavelength
SL-30W 30 mm
30 mm
30 mm
30 mm
CTR 5000 k
SL-30R 625 nm
SL-30G 525 nm
SL-30B 470 nm
SL-30
SL-70W 70 mm
70 mm
70 mm
70 mm
CTR 5000 k
SL-70R 625 nm
SL-70G 525 nm
SL-70B 470 nm
SL-70
SL-120W 120 mm CTR 5000 k
SL-120R 120 mm 625 nm
SL-120G 120 mm 525 nm
SL-120B 120 mm 470 nm
SL-120
A
C
B